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Institute Name: SAI RAJESWARI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2019-20 2018-19
UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Sanctioned (approved) students intake 360 270
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 54 39

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

2017-18

360

2016-17

360 —

2015-16

2014-15

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially No. of students = No. of students = No. of students  No. of students
programs Male Female Students  State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full who are not
of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including  (Including = (Including (SC+ST+OBC tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee receiving full
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement tuition fee
female) female) female) female) male & from the State  from from the reimbursement
female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds
UG [4 Years 199 141 340 340 0 0 114 226 210 0 0 130
Program(s)]
PG[2Years O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Program(s)]
Placement & Higher Studies

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students Academic  No. of students No. of Median salary of No. of students

Year students intake in students admitted in  Year admitted through Year graduating in students placed graduates selected for

the year the year Lateral entry minimum stipulated placed (Amount in Rs.) Higher Studies
time
(2014-15) 360 7 (2015-16) 6 (2017-18) 1 0 0 (Zero) 0
(2015-16) 360 28 (2016-17) 26 (2018-19) 18 2 180000 (Rupeesone 4
lakh eighthy
thousand only)
(2016-17) 360 16 (2017-18) 21 (2019-20) 14 0 0 (Zero) 5

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year students ~ Academic No. of students graduating in

Year students intake in the admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time
year

(2016-17) 54 28 (2017-18) 8

(2017-18) 54 0 (2018-19) 0

(2018-19) 39 0 (2019-20) ©

No. of
students
placed

2

Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in Rs.)

238000 (two lakh thirty eight 0
thousand only)

0 (Zero)

0 (Zero)

No. of students selected
for Higher Studies


https://login.nirfindia.org/NIRFIndia/Home

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2019-20; Students admitted in the academic year 2020-21 should not be entered here.)

Full Time

Part Time

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2019-20
Full Time 0
Part Time 0

Total Students

0

0

2018-19

2017-18

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2019-20

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library ( Books, Journals and e-Resources only)

New Equipment and software for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops (Equipment, tools and accessories procured for
workshop as per the need of curricula)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (For setting up
classrooms, seminar hall, conference hall, library, Lab, Engg workshops
excluding expenditure on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

A. Salary of Teaching Staff

B.Salary of Non Teaching Staff

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other
running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied
services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

National/ International level Seminars/Conferences/
Workshops/Symposia conducted by the institute

IPR

Calendar year

No. of Patents Published

No. of Patents Granted

365600 (Rupees Three Lakh Sixtyfiv
e Thousand Six Hundred only)

1664458 (Rupees Sixteen lakh Sixty
four thousnad four hundred and fif
ty eight only)

429427 (Rupees four lakhs twenty
nine thousand four hundred and t
wenty seven only)

71878 (Rupees seventy one thousa
nd eight hundred and seventy eigh
tonly)

11620897 (Rupees one core sixtee
n lakhs twenty thousand eight hun
dred and ninety seven only)

44301 (Rupees forty four thousand

three hundred and one only)

76560 (Rupees Seventy six thousan
d five hundred and sixty only)

Sponsored Research Details (Only related to ENGINEERING)

Financial Year

Total no. of Sponsored Projects

Total no. of Funding Agencies

2018-19

Utilised Amount

79200 (Rupees Seventy Nine Thous
and Two Hundred only)

779142 (Rupees Seven lakh sevent
y nine thousand one hundred and
forty two only)

197600 (Rupees one lakh ninety se
ven thousand six hundred only)

25500 (Rupees twenty five thousan
d five hundred only)

11261368 (Rupees one core twelve
lakh sixty one thousand three hun
dred and sixty eight only)

124560 (Rupees one lakh twenty fo
ur thousand five hundred and sixty
onlt)

93560 (Rupees Ninety three thousa
nd five hundred and sixty only)

2019 2018

0 0

0 0
2019-20 2018-19
0 0
0 0

2017-18

Utilised Amount

78000 (Rupees seventy Eight Thous
and only)

163152 (Rupees One lakh sixty thre
e thousand one hundred and fifty t
WO ony)

72700 (Rupees seventy two thousa

nd seven hundred only)

5000 (Rupees five thousand only)

4988637 (Rupees forty nine lakh ei

ghty eight thousand six hundred a

nd thirty seven only)

67466 (Rupees sixty seven thousan

d four hundred and sixty six only)

48000 (Rupees Forty Eight Thousan
d only)

2017

2017-18

0



Financial Year

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

Consultancy Project Details (Only related to ENGINEERING)

Financial Year

Total no. of Consultancy Projects

Total no. of Client Organizations

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2019-20

0

Zero

2019-20

0

Zero

2018-19

Zero

2018-19

Zero

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped
students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno

10

1

12

Name

K DINESH KUMAR

REDDY

C REKHA

M SREENIVASULA

REDDY

K SIVA PRASAD

SYED SIBGATHULLAH

M SUMATHI

JJAGADESWARA

REDDY

T BALA OBULA REDDY

Dr PANDURANGAN

RAVI

P SUDHEER KUMAR

C RASOOL BASHA

MAHAMMED JAEER M

T NARASIMHA REDDY

Age

32

39

28

28

26

30

31

26

49

26

27

36

32

Designation

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Gender

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Quialification

M.Tech

MBA

M.Tech

M.Sc(Phy)

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

Experience Is Associated
(In Months) Last Year
108 Yes

48 Yes

48 Yes

60 Yes

36 Yes

52 Yes

84 Yes

40 Yes

314 Yes

35 Yes

30 Yes

96 Yes

48 No

Currently working

with institution?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

2017-18

Zero

2017-18

Zero

Yes, more than 80% of the

buildings

Yes

Yes, more than 80% of the

buildings

Joining
Date

01-02-
2017

09-06-
2017

01-06-
2018

01-07-
2016

01-06-
2018

01-07-
2016

01-05-
2015

01-11-
2017

25-09-
2018

04-06-
2018

01-02-
2019

04-06-
2018

01-02-
2019

Leaving
Date

Association

type

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



14

15

16

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

P ABDUL RAHEEM

KHAN

C VENKATA SUPRAJA

P HARI OBULESU

S HABEEMUNNEESHA

G LAKSHMI KALA

S MOHAMMED RAFI

B SUJAN KUMAR

REDDY

K SIVA PRASAD

T SIVA PRASAD

D SIVANANDA REDDY

T VENKATA RAMANA

A GURU PRASAD

K RANGA SWAMY

P IMRAN KHAN

INDUMATHI C

D GOWTHAMI

B MANVITHA

Dr K SUBBA REDDY

S HAFIZA AFSANA

B HEMALATHA

P SIVA KUMARI

Y SIVA LAKSHMI DEVI

N KALYAN

CHAKRAVARTHY

REDDY

K SRAVANTHI

N ISSAC PHILIP

AHMAR BASHA'Y

S SREEKANTH

S RAJA KUMAR

26

27

29

29

32

29

40

38

37

29

33

32

31

30

29

25

60

24

24

31

31

38

30

27

27

24

29

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Dean / Principal / Director /

Vice Chancellor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

Ph.D

M.Sc(Phy)

MBA

MBA

MP.Ed.

M.Sc.

M.Tech

29

42

51

27

32

120

27

48

80

84

36

83

98

25

45

26

20

470

29

26

80

26

119

48

60

27

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

19-11-
2018

04-06-
2018

01-12-
2018

19-11-
2018

13-05-
2019

13-05-
2019

19-11-
2018

01-06-
2019

18-05-
2019

23-05-
2019

21-05-
2019

02-08-
2019

18-04-
2019

11-06-
2018

16-05-
2019

10-05-
2019

10-05-
2019

21-08-
2019

21-05-
2019

08-05-
2019

25-05-
2019

19-06-
2019

05-08-

2019

19-11-

2018

27-07-
2019

01-07-
2017

07-05-
2019

06-11-
2019

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

P VENKATA NAGARAJU

B SIVA KRISHNA YADAV

E SREENIVASULU

M SUDHEER

T HARINDRANATHA

REDDY

O SRIVANI

B ANJAN KUMAR

S KARISHMA

D KIRAN KUMAR

R L B RPRASAD REDDY

M MURALI KRISHNA

M ANAND

VIJAYAKAMALNATH

J NAVEEN KUMAR

C LOKNATH REDDY

S KHAJA ALI

G HIMA BINDU

R VENKATA SURESH

M SHIREESHA

D DEVIKA

B RAVI KUMAR REDDY

P REDDAIAH

M SIVA REDDY

D R SUBBARAO

P PRATHYUSHA

B VENKATA CHANDRA

SEKHAR

S HASSAIN

P MAHABOOB CHAND

G PAVAN KUMAR

28

27

29

26

24

32

29

26

31

31

39

37

30

31

30

30

30

27

27

26

26

28

40

31

33

31

32

28

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

M.Tech

36

84

108

48

78

24

60

24

24

60

60

84

48

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

No

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

04-11-
2019

09-12-
2019

02-01-
2020

06-08-
2020

25-11-
2019

05-08-
2020

07-08-
2020

12-08-
2020

23-07-
2019

27-11-
2019

27-11-
2019

02-12-
2019

20-01-
2020

04-08-
2020

08-08-
2020

10-08-
2020

10-08-
2020

12-08-
2020

13-08-
2020

20-01-
2020

07-08-
2020

11-08-
2020

13-08-
2020

02-12-
2019

02-12-
2019

04-08-
2020

10-08-
2020

06-08-
2020

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



70

T ARUNA KUMARI

71 S WAJID BASHA

72 A RAJASEKHAR REDDY

73 S MABU SHAREEF

74 N RAMUDU

75 VENKATESWARA
REDDY A

76 VENKATA RAJA REDDY
\%

(J I agree

28

43

38

37

36

46

32

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Professor

Associate Professor

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

MSc(Mathematics)

M.A

M.Sc.

MBA

Ph.D

M.Tech

24

24

144

108

108

240

84

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

03-08-
2020

04-08-
2020

06-08-
2020

12-08-
2020

05-08-
2020

19-02-
2020

12-08-
2020

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



