

National Institutional Ranking Framework Ministry of Education

Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: ENGINEERING

Institute ID: IR-E-C-26919

Institute Name: SAI RAJESWARI INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15
UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Sanctioned (approved) students intake	360	270	360	360		
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	54	39				

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving full tuition fee reimbursement
UG [4 Years Program(s)]	199	141	340	340	0	0	114	226	210	0	0	130
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted through Lateral entry	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2014-15)	360	7	(2015-16)	6	(2017-18)	1	0	0 (Zero)	0
(2015-16)	360	28	(2016-17)	26	(2018-19)	18	2	180000 (Rupees one lakh eighthy thousand only)	4
(2016-17)	360	16	(2017-18)	21	(2019-20)	14	0	0 (Zero)	5

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2016-17)	54	28	(2017-18)	8	2	238000 (two lakh thirty eight thousand only)	0
(2017-18)	54	0	(2018-19)	0	0	0 (Zero)	0
(2018-19)	39	0	(2019-20)	0	0	0 (Zero)	0

Ph.D Student Details

		Total Stu	Total Students					
Full Time		0	0					
Part Time		0	0					
lo. of Ph.D students gradua	ted (including integrated Ph.D)							
lo. of Ph.D students gradua	2019-20		2018-19	2017-18				
lo. of Ph.D students gradua			2018-19	2017-18				

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding	ng expenditure on buildings)		
Library (Books, Journals and e-Resources only)	365600 (Rupees Three Lakh Sixtyfiv e Thousand Six Hundred only)	79200 (Rupees Seventy Nine Thous and Two Hundred only)	78000 (Rupees seventy Eight Thou and only)
New Equipment and software for Laboratories	1664458 (Rupees Sixteen lakh Sixty four thousnad four hundred and fif ty eight only)	779142 (Rupees Seven lakh sevent y nine thousand one hundred and forty two only)	163152 (Rupees One lakh sixty thr e thousand one hundred and fifty wo ony)
Engineering Workshops (Equipment, tools and accessories procured for workshop as per the need of curricula)	429427 (Rupees four lakhs twenty nine thousand four hundred and t wenty seven only)	197600 (Rupees one lakh ninety se ven thousand six hundred only)	72700 (Rupees seventy two thouse nd seven hundred only)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (For setting up classrooms, seminar hall, conference hall , library, Lab, Engg workshops excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	71878 (Rupees seventy one thousa nd eight hundred and seventy eigh t only)	25500 (Rupees twenty five thousan d five hundred only)	5000 (Rupees five thousand only)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
A. Salary of Teaching Staff B.Salary of Non Teaching Staff	11620897 (Rupees one core sixtee n lakhs twenty thousand eight hun dred and ninety seven only)	11261368 (Rupees one core twelve lakh sixty one thousand three hun dred and sixty eight only)	4988637 (Rupees forty nine lakh ei ghty eight thousand six hundred a nd thirty seven only)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)	44301 (Rupees forty four thousand three hundred and one only)	124560 (Rupees one lakh twenty fo ur thousand five hundred and sixty onlt)	67466 (Rupees sixty seven thousal d four hundred and sixty six only)
National/ International level Seminars/Conferences/ Workshops/Symposia conducted by the institute	76560 (Rupees Seventy six thousan d five hundred and sixty only)	93560 (Rupees Ninety three thousa nd five hundred and sixty only)	48000 (Rupees Forty Eight Thousa d only)

IPR

Calendar year	2019	2018	2017
No. of Patents Published	0	0	0
No. of Patents Granted	0	0	0

Sponsored Research Details (Only related to ENGINEERING)

Financial Year	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18
Total no. of Sponsored Projects	0	0	0
Total no. of Funding Agencies	0	0	0

Financial Year	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
Amount Received in Words	Zero	Zero	Zero

Consultancy Project Details (Only related to ENGINEERING)

Financial Year	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18
Total no. of Consultancy Projects	0	0	0
Total no. of Client Organizations	0	0	0
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
Amount Received in Words	Zero	Zero	Zero

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

,	Yes, more than 80% of the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Is Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	K DINESH KUMAR REDDY	32	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	108	Yes	Yes	01-02- 2017		Regular
2	C REKHA	39	Assistant Professor	Female	MBA	48	Yes	Yes	09-06- 2017		Regular
3	M SREENIVASULA REDDY	28	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	48	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2018		Regular
4	K SIVA PRASAD	28	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc(Phy)	60	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2016		Regular
5	SYED SIBGATHULLAH	26	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	36	Yes	Yes	01-06- 2018		Regular
6	M SUMATHI	30	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	52	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2016		Regular
7	J JAGADESWARA REDDY	31	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	84	Yes	Yes	01-05- 2015		Regular
8	T BALA OBULA REDDY	26	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	40	Yes	Yes	01-11- 2017		Regular
9	Dr PANDURANGAN RAVI	49	Professor	Male	Ph.D	314	Yes	Yes	25-09- 2018		Regular
10	P SUDHEER KUMAR	26	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	35	Yes	Yes	04-06- 2018		Regular
11	C RASOOL BASHA	27	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	30	Yes	Yes	01-02- 2019		Regular
12	MAHAMMED JAEER M	36	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	96	Yes	Yes	04-06- 2018		Regular
13	T NARASIMHA REDDY	32	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	48	No	Yes	01-02- 2019		Regular

14	P ABDUL RAHEEM KHAN	26	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	29	Yes	Yes	19-11- 2018	 Regular
15	C VENKATA SUPRAJA	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	42	Yes	Yes	04-06- 2018	 Regular
16	P HARI OBULESU	29	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	51	Yes	Yes	01-12- 2018	 Regular
17	S HABEEMUNNEESHA	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	27	Yes	Yes	19-11- 2018	 Regular
18	G LAKSHMI KALA	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	32	No	Yes	13-05- 2019	 Regular
19	S MOHAMMED RAFI	32	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	120	No	Yes	13-05- 2019	 Regular
20	B SUJAN KUMAR REDDY	29	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	27	Yes	Yes	19-11- 2018	 Regular
21	K SIVA PRASAD	40	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	48	No	Yes	01-06- 2019	 Regular
22	T SIVA PRASAD	38	Associate Professor	Male	M.Tech	80	No	Yes	18-05- 2019	 Regular
23	D SIVANANDA REDDY	37	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	84	No	Yes	23-05- 2019	 Regular
24	T VENKATA RAMANA	29	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	36	No	Yes	21-05- 2019	 Regular
25	A GURU PRASAD	33	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	83	No	Yes	02-08- 2019	 Regular
26	K RANGA SWAMY	32	Associate Professor	Male	M.Tech	98	Yes	Yes	18-04- 2019	 Regular
27	P IMRAN KHAN	31	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	25	Yes	Yes	11-06- 2018	 Regular
28	INDUMATHI C	30	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	45	No	Yes	16-05- 2019	 Regular
29	D GOWTHAMI	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	26	Yes	Yes	10-05- 2019	 Regular
30	B MANVITHA	25	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	20	Yes	Yes	10-05- 2019	 Regular
31	Dr K SUBBA REDDY	60	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	Ph.D	470	No	Yes	21-08- 2019	 Regular
32	S HAFIZA AFSANA	24	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	29	Yes	Yes	21-05- 2019	 Regular
33	B HEMALATHA	24	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc(Phy)	26	Yes	Yes	08-05- 2019	 Regular
34	P SIVA KUMARI	31	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	80	Yes	Yes	25-05- 2019	 Regular
35	Y SIVA LAKSHMI DEVI	31	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	26	Yes	Yes	19-06- 2019	 Regular
36	N KALYAN CHAKRAVARTHY REDDY	38	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	119	Yes	Yes	05-08- 2019	 Regular
37	K SRAVANTHI	30	Assistant Professor	Female	MBA	48	Yes	Yes	19-11- 2018	 Regular
38	N ISSAC PHILIP	27	Assistant Professor	Male	MBA	12	Yes	Yes	27-07- 2019	 Regular
39	AHMAR BASHA Y	27	Other	Male	MP.Ed.	60	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2017	 Regular
40	S SREEKANTH	24	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	27	Yes	Yes	07-05- 2019	 Regular
41	S RAJA KUMAR	29	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	8	Yes	Yes	06-11- 2019	 Regular

42	P VENKATA NAGARAJU	28	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	8	Yes	Yes	04-11- 2019	 Regular
43	B SIVA KRISHNA YADAV	27	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	7	Yes	Yes	09-12- 2019	 Regular
44	E SREENIVASULU	29	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	6	Yes	Yes	02-01- 2020	 Regular
45	M SUDHEER	26	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	1	No	Yes	06-08- 2020	 Regular
46	T HARINDRANATHA REDDY	24	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	8	Yes	Yes	25-11- 2019	 Regular
47	O SRIVANI	32	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	1	No	Yes	05-08- 2020	 Regular
48	B ANJAN KUMAR	29	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	1	No	Yes	07-08- 2020	 Regular
49	S KARISHMA	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	1	No	Yes	12-08- 2020	 Regular
50	D KIRAN KUMAR	31	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	36	Yes	Yes	23-07- 2019	 Regular
51	R L B R PRASAD REDDY	31	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	84	Yes	Yes	27-11- 2019	 Regular
52	M MURALI KRISHNA	39	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	8	Yes	Yes	27-11- 2019	 Regular
53	M ANAND VIJAYAKAMALNATH	37	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	108	Yes	Yes	02-12- 2019	 Regular
54	J NAVEEN KUMAR	30	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	48	Yes	Yes	20-01- 2020	 Regular
55	C LOKNATH REDDY	31	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	78	No	Yes	04-08- 2020	 Regular
56	S KHAJA ALI	30	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	24	No	Yes	08-08- 2020	 Regular
57	G HIMA BINDU	30	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	60	No	Yes	10-08- 2020	 Regular
58	R VENKATA SURESH	30	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	12	No	Yes	10-08- 2020	 Regular
59	M SHIREESHA	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	24	No	Yes	12-08- 2020	 Regular
60	D DEVIKA	27	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	24	No	Yes	13-08- 2020	 Regular
61	B RAVI KUMAR REDDY	26	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	6	Yes	Yes	20-01- 2020	 Regular
62	P REDDAIAH	26	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	1	No	Yes	07-08- 2020	 Regular
63	M SIVA REDDY	28	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	12	No	Yes	11-08- 2020	 Regular
64	D R SUBBARAO	40	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	60	No	Yes	13-08- 2020	 Regular
65	P PRATHYUSHA	31	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	60	Yes	Yes	02-12- 2019	 Regular
66	B VENKATA CHANDRA SEKHAR	33	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	84	Yes	Yes	02-12- 2019	 Regular
67	S HASSAIN	31	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	12	No	Yes	04-08- 2020	 Regular
68	P MAHABOOB CHAND	32	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	48	No	Yes	10-08- 2020	 Regular
69	G PAVAN KUMAR	28	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	12	No	Yes	06-08- 2020	 Regular

70	T ARUNA KUMARI	28	Assistant Professor	Female	MSc(Mathematics)	24	No	Yes	03-08- 2020	 Regular
71	S WAJID BASHA	43	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	24	No	Yes	04-08- 2020	 Regular
72	A RAJASEKHAR REDDY	38	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	144	No	Yes	06-08- 2020	 Regular
73	S MABU SHAREEF	37	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	108	No	Yes	12-08- 2020	 Regular
74	N RAMUDU	36	Assistant Professor	Male	MBA	108	No	Yes	05-08- 2020	 Regular
75	VENKATESWARA REDDY A	46	Professor	Male	Ph.D	240	No	Yes	19-02- 2020	 Regular
76	VENKATA RAJA REDDY V	32	Associate Professor	Male	M.Tech	84	No	Yes	12-08- 2020	 Regular

□ I agree

Submit